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II.  The Complaint 
 

The following allegations are taken from the complaint and publicly available 
information. 

 
A. Background 

 
Blue Rhino and AmeriGas control approximately 80 percent of the market for propane 

exchange tanks.  These tanks are portable, steel tanks, prefilled with propane, primarily used for 
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promptly accept the fill reduction had the effect of raising the price per pound of propane to 
Walmart and likely to the ultimate consumers. 
 

  The Complaint alleges that this agreement violated Section 5 of the FTC Act by 




